	10-08-20	(IB)() B(B(B (IB) (BB)		10-08	8-03	
Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	102570	842 JNLY	U.S. DEPA U.S. P	RTMENT OF Catent and Trad		
Tab settings				V	V	
	Talento and Tracemarks.				:160i.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): NEKS Recherche & Devince. Inc. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State X Other Corporation of Conveying party(ies) 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: August 19,	Association Limited Partnership F Canada attached? Yes X No Merger X Change of Name	Street Address: 2 Laval, Que City: Individual(s) cit Association General Partnet Limited Partnet Corporation-St	te 221 30 Berna: bec Candizenship ership ership cate coration colled in the United Stiton is attached: a separate document	of Canadates, a domestic	eau Stre	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 7	6/069,393 Additional number(s) a		No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:				
Name: A. Yates Dowell, Internal Address:	GCBCPER -44000011 76069393		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
Street Address: Dowell & Dowell, P.C.		8. Deposit account number:				
1215 Jefferson Davis City: Arlington State: VA						
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE				
9. Signature. A. Yates Dowell, III Name of Person Signing		Mis Gray Signature		10/8/03 Date		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 10/08/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002839 FRAME: 0933